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Placering
1:a ) Reidar Johanzon 47 p
2:a Bengt Backman 41,5p
3:a Rolf Backstrom 27,5p
Abborre Gram  Fangstsitt  Vatten
5p 1028 pimpel Ladjansjon, Vaxjo
4p 880 pimpel Ringsjon
3p 800  trolling Vombsjon
2p 710 pimpel Ringsjon
1p 640  glindring Vombsjon
Braxen Gram  Fangstsdtt  Vatten
5p 2200 mete Snogeholmssjon
4p 2100 mete Snogeholmssjon
3p 2040 mete Snogeholmssjon
2p 2 000 mete Snogeholmssjon
Gadda Gram  Fangstsidtt  Vatten
5p 9700 trolling Vombsjon
4p 8100 spinn Vanern
3p 5620 pimpel Ringsjon
2p 5200 mete Kavlingean
1p 4 000 spinn Ringsjon
Gos Gram  Fangstsidtt  Vatten
5p 3700 spinn Ringsjon
4p 2410  vertikal Ringsjon
3p 2140 spinn Ringsjon
2p 2000 trolling Vombsjon
1p 1480  trolling Vombsjon
Horngadda Gram  Fangstsidtt  Vatten
5p 600  spinn Oresund
Lax Gram  Fangstsdtt  Vatten
5p 3300 spinn Vanern
Makrill Gram  Fangstsitt  Vatten
5p 540 pilk Oresund

Datum Namn

2014-02-09 Alexander
2014-02-04 Bengt
2014-05-29 Rolf
2014-02-06 Reidar
2014-06-15 Rolf

Datum Namn
2014-10-28 Mats
2014-05-29 Leif

2014-05-29 Solve
2014-05-29 Mats

Datum Namn
2014-05-21 Reidar
2014-05-17 Reidar
2014-02-04 Bengt
2014-04-28 Jan
2014-05-18 Per

Datum Namn
2014-10-04 Per
2014-09-29 Bengt
2014-09-06 Ola
2014-06-04 Bengt
2014-06-04 Rolf

Datum Namn
2014-04-28 Reidar

Datum Namn
2014-05-17 Reidar

Datum Namn
2014-08-26 Reidar

Shchetinin
Backman
Backstrom
Johanzon
Backstrom

Svensson
Cederberg
Eriksson
Svensson

Johanzon
Johanzon
Backman
Hansson
Persson

Persson
Backman
Persson
Backman
Backstrom

Johanzon

Johanzon

Johanzon



4p

Mort
S5p
3,5p
3,5p

Regnbage
5p
4p
3p
2p
1p

Rodspotta
op
4p
3p
2p
1p

Sandskadda
op

4p

3p

1,5p

1,5p

Skrubbskddda
op
4p
3p
2p
1p

Sutare
Sp

Torsk
Sp
4p

3p
2p

1p

520

Gram

580
500
500

Gram

6990
5500
4 800
4 400
2 850

Gram

780
630
610
510
380

Gram

420
380
300
280
280

Gram
580
570
500
480
400

Gram
1960

Gram
6900
5650
4 500
4 460
3800

pilk

Fangstsatt
pimpel
mete
mete

Fangstsatt
spinn
fluga
fluga
fluga
fluga

Fangstsatt

bottenmete
bottenmete
bottenmete
bottenmete
bottenmete

Fangstsatt

bottenmete
bottenmete
bottenmete
bottenmete
bottenmete

Fangstsatt

bottenmete
bottenmete
bottenmete
bottenmete
bottenmete

Fangstsatt
mete

Fangstsatt
pilk
bottenmete
pilk

pilk

pilk

Oresund

Vatten

Ringsjon
Ringsjon
Ringsjon

Vatten

Lilla Halsjon
Stromhult
Trollemolla
Trollemélla
Strémhult

Vatten

Oresund
Oresund
Oresund
Oresund
Oresund

Vatten

Oresund
Oresund
Oresund
Malmoé hamn
Oresund

Vatten
Malmoé hamn
Oresund
Oresund
Malmé hamn
Malmoé hamn

Vatten

Snogeholmssjon

Vatten
Oresund
Oresund
Ostersjén
Oresund
Oresund

2014-09-07 Per-Olof

Datum Namn

2014-02-04 Bengt
2014-06-08 Mats
2014-06-15 Mats

Datum Namn

2014-02-27 Alexander
2014-05-31 Bengt
2014-09-13 Reidar
2014-09-13 Reidar
2014-05-31 Bengt

Datum Namn

2014-10-30 Rolf
2014-10-05 Rolf
2014-10-05 Bengt
2014-10-05 Bengt
2014-05-01 Reidar

Datum Namn

2014-05-15 Bengt
2014-05-01 Reidar
2014-05-02 Rolf
2014-04-16 Bengt
2014-10-05 Rolf

Datum Namn
2014-06-06 Rolf
2014-10-05 Rolf
2014-10-05 Reidar
2014-03-08 Bengt
2014-03-08 Bengt

Datum Namn

2014-05-29 Per-Olof

Datum Namn
2014-08-06 Reidar
2014-07-28 Bengt
2014-02-10 Reidar
2014-09-07 Per-Olof
2014-09-07 Mats

Eliasson

Backman
Esbjornsson
Svensson

Shchetinin
Backman
Johanzon
Johanzon
Backman

Backstrom
Backstrom
Backman
Backman
Johanzon

Backman
Johanzon
Backstrom
Backman
Backstrom

Backstrom
Backstrom
Johanzon
Backman
Backman

Eliasson

Johanzon
Backman
Johanzon
Eliasson
Esbjornsson



